Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Thermal Behaviour of Agro-Waste Based Ceiling Board and Its Filler Material"** authored by **"Ezenwa O. N."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Mechanical Engineering"**, ISSN (Online): 2321-8185, Volume-9, Issue-1, Page No.: 11-18, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrme/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 5.96 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Thermal Behaviour of Agro-Waste Based Ceiling Board and Its Filler Material"** authored by **"Obika E. N."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Mechanical Engineering"**, ISSN (Online): 2321-8185, Volume-9, Issue-1, Page No.: 11-18, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrme/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 5.96 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Thermal Behaviour of Agro-Waste Based Ceiling Board and Its Filler Material"** authored by **"Ekengwu I. E."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Mechanical Engineering"**, ISSN (Online): 2321-8185, Volume-9, Issue-1, Page No.: 11-18, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrme/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 5.96 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Thermal Behaviour of Agro-Waste Based Ceiling Board and Its Filler Material"** authored by **"Okafor O. C."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Mechanical Engineering"**, ISSN (Online): 2321-8185, Volume-9, Issue-1, Page No.: 11-18, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrme/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 5.96 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>